
  
 

  

 

Fieldhouse Special Events 2014-2015 
 

Date Event Name Event Type Time Location 

Saturday October 
11 to Sunday 

October 12, 2014. 
 

2014 Africana Volleyball 
Tournament 

Africana Volleyball Saturday 9am-9pm 
Sunday 9am – 6pm 

 
Volleyball Courts 1&5 

Friday October 17 
to Saturday 

October 18, 2014. 

2014 K. H. Min Tae Kwon Do 
Tournament 

 
 
 

Tae Kwon Do Friday 6pm-10pm 
Saturday 7am-6pm 

Field 
(Lower Running Track, 
Tennis ALL, Volleyball 

1&5) 

Friday October 24 
Friday February 

27, 2015 
Friday June 12, 

2015 

2014/2015 Tien Lung 
Tawkwon-Do 

Taekwon-do black belt 
testing 

Friday 7pm-10pm 
(For all 3 dates) 

7pm-9pm Lower Running 
Track 

9pm-10pm Volleyball 
Court #1 

(For all 3 dates) 

Friday December 
5, 2014 

Thursday April 16, 
2015 

2014 Edmonton Rhythmic 
Gymnastics  

Rhythmic Gymnastics Friday 5pm – 7pm 
(for both dates) 

Tennis Courts ALL 
(For both dates) 

Friday January 30, 
2015 

2015 Edmonton Harriers 
Elementary Indoor Relays 

Indoor Relays Friday 4pm-10pm Floor (Volleyball 1&5, 
Tennis ALL, Badminton 

ALL, Flex area and 
Lower Running Track) 

Saturday Feb 28 
2015 

2015 ERG Annual Gala Rhythmic Gymnastics 3pm-6pm Tennis-All and Vollevball 
court #5 in Field house 

Monday March 2, 
2015 

2015 SportChek Footwear 
PRO Camp 

Vendor Tradeshow 8am-4pm Field Booking – KSC 
Field House 

Friday-Sunday 
March 20-22, 2015 

2015 Handball Tournament 4 Wall-Handball Fri March 20: 5pm-
9pm 

Sat March 21: 8am-
6pm 

Sun March 22: 9am-
1pm 

All 3 Racquetball Courts 

Thursday May 14, 2015 Father Michael Troy Jr. Track and Field 9:00am-1:30pm Floor Booking – KSC 



  
 

  

2014 High Track and Field field house 

Wednesday May 
27, 2015 

2015 Walk Around The World Multi-Cultural Day 
(Harry Ainley 
Highschool) 

8:30am-3:00pm Floor Booking – KSC 
Field House 

Saturday Sunday 
June 6-7 2015 

2015 Edmonton Rhythmic 
Gymnastics 

Rhythmic Gymnastics Saturday 8am-6pm 
Sunday 8am-4pm 

Tennis-All 
And Volleyball # 5 

 


